Celkové vysledky:

Celkové
misto
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Start.c.

12
9
10
20
83
30
41
19
81
33
40
68
57
14
46
25
63
55
67
79
11
16
36
47
69
48
6
82
42
45
52
49
53
28
21
74
58
13
2
66
29
38
31
17
35
72
26
65
37
23
73

Slanské behy 2014

Jméno

Cadek Ondfej
Losensky Pavel
Hurych Jakub
Poduska Josef
Fikes Metodéj
Stajer Pavel
Bauchner Michal
Fanta Ladislav
Schrotter Radoslav
Vorel Josef
Pican Stanislav
Byhlas Josef
Cada Radim
Bufka Zdenék
Jakubec Martin
Slégr Patrik
Prochazka Vit
Zlabek Pavel
Stastny Jaroslav
Karnik Jan
Krecek Frantisek
Vomastek Milan
Zimova Jana
Bares Jan
Soukup Tomas
Ryslink Michal
Calta Jaroslav
Matula Stépan
Rakova Gabriela
Nekolova Simona
Mildorf Jifi

Vysin Jifi
Prazak Petr
Beranek Jakub
Kutis Jifi

Jezek Ondrej
Jedlicka Martin
Tdma FrantiSek
Chalupa Petr
Kapoun Ivan
Beranek Josef
Feda Roman

Tyl Petr
Fingerhut Jifi
Dvorak Milan
Semelik Petr
Bayerova Lenka
Mrnkova Véra
Adamec Martin
Kratina Pavel
Fischer Jifi

Rok nar.

1991
1977
1991
1962
1967
1986
1969
1966
1972
1966
1974
1975
1976
1957
1979
1994
1980
1979
1957
1980
1958
1968
1984
1980
1982
1979
1991
1970
1975
1985
1979
1959
1971
1983
1950
1997
1974
1953
1985
1949
1958
1964
1954
1953
1973
1969
1968
1972
1981
1965
1961

Oddil

AC Usti nad Labem
TJ Sokol Unhost
MK Kladno

AC Tepo Kladno
MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

TJ Packa Praha
RC Balzam MSeno
Podkozi

AC Ceska Lipa
MK Kladno

BK Louny
TOM-KCT Kralupy
MK Kladno

MK Kladno
Jesenik

MK Kladno
Anexia

MK Kladno

MK Kladno
SKUP

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

FK Rozdélov

MK Kladno

MK Kladno

BK Louny
Karlovy Vary
Slévarna Suchomel
MK Kladno

MK Kladno

PGP Praha

AC Tepo Kladno
MK Kladno
Kladno Rozdélov
Roudnice nad Labem
MK Kladno
Sokol Bustéhrad
BK Louny

MK Kladno
Svinarov

KOB Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost
BK Louny
Cerveny Ujezd
MK Kladno

TJ Sokol Srbe¢

Cas
44:53:00
46:17:00
46:48:00
47:04:00
47:14:00
47:44:00
47:56:00
48:04:00
48:12:00
48:26:00
48:41:00
48:49:00
48:52:00
48:59:00
49:16:00
49:51:00
50:14:00
50:52:00
50:57:00
51:03:00
51:22:00
52:53:00
53:21:00
53:30:00
53:55:00
54:36:00
54:43:00
54:50:00
55:06:00
55:21:00
55:45:00
55:50:00
56:11:00
56:50:00
57:12:00
57:26:00
57:55:00
58:01:00
58:37:00
58:43:00
59:05:00
59:10:00
59:12:00
59:30:00
59:52:00
60:45:00
60:47:00
60:49:00
61:14:00
61:27:00
61:33:00



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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39
15

32
78
75
50
51
70
54
80
64

22
60
71
18

77
59
61
34
27
24
43

86

76
85
84
44

Kafka Zdenék
Nedvéd Pavel
Breburdova Hana
Rock Jan

Filip Karel

Sanda Pavel
Vilde Martin
VysSinova Iveta
Guttwald Petr
Busta Stépan
Petrankova Zuzana
MatouSek Martin
Vavrik Jan
Kmuni¢kova Jana
Kucera Zdenék
Trhlik Milo$
Kuchar Petr
Spilka Petr
Wiener Otakar
Kostka Josef
Misek Jan
Bieblova Jana
Vorlova Martina
Svingr Pavel
Klin¢akova Katefina
Zalom Pavel
Merunka Jan
Kolafova Johana
Wiener Antonin
Andél Miroslav
Zemko Zdenék
KaSpar Frantisek
Vagner Martin

1950
1958
1961
1954
1955
1972
1997
1961
1966
1974
1979
1971
1990
1984
1956
1959
1951
1968
1956
1947
1960
1961
1971
1953
1987
1964
1940
1999
1956
1942
1999
1998
1978

MK Kladno
MK Kladno
MK Kladno
Sokol Unhost
Nové Straseci
Slany

Slany
Karlovy Vary
Slany

Kladno

Praha

Msport Slany
TOM-KCT Kralupy
MK Kladno
MK Kladno
Praha 4

MK Kladno
Studenéves
MK Kladno
VTZ Chomutov
Bonbon
Praha 6

MK Kladno
BK Louny
MK Louny
Slany

MK Kladno
SKOB Slany
Praha 5

DNT Kadan
SKOB Slany
SKOB Slany
SKOB Slany

61:48:00
61:57:00
62:15:00
62:18:00
62:27:00
62:41:00
63:50:00
64:00:00
64:03:00
64:26:00
65:03:00
65:19:00
67:04:00
67:34:00
67:43:00
68:30:00
70:11:00
70:19:00
70:31:00
70:56:00
70:58:00
71:02:00
71:07:00
71:24:00
72:20:00
73:30:00
73:48:00
76:34:00
77:55:00
83:47:00
91:02:00
91:03:00
vzdal



